Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 088
e Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider
(SPIN)

AAA Network
Solutions, Inc.
(143033956)

AMCO HBS Holdings
LP (143010103)

Amcomm
Telecommunications
Inc. (143008332)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

Arkansas K12 LLC
(143034077)

Arkansas K12 LLC
(143034077)

Applicant (BEN)

Los Angeles Unified
School District
(143454)

New London School
District (133488)

Whittemore Prescott
Area Schools
(131174)

Wilsona School
District (144017)

Cedar Ridge School
District (16026177)

Cotter Public School
District (139647)

State

CA

WI

MI

CA

AR

AR

FRN

2399019023

2399055161

2399024033

2399057818

2399002404

2399028125

Svc Status

BM

BM

IA

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:The Total Quantity
of Equipment Maintained
for FRN Line Item
2399019023.002 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Contract Award
Date was changed from
4/4/2022 to 02/14/2023
to agree wit...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399002404.002 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Requested Committed

Amount

Amount

$213,296.49 $213,296.49

$10,632.23

$25,695.00

$37,402.81

$7,450.85

$3,259.31

$10,632.23

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

Associated IT
Services LLC
(143053164)

Cablevision Systems
Corporation
(Education Dept)
(143007246)

CDW Government

LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Applicant (BEN) State
Archdiocese
Philadelphia Schs PA
(196692)
Lead Charter School NJ
(17013888)
Byron Public Library L
District (135840)
Byron Public Library 1
District (135840)
Cloverleaf Local OH
School Dist (129545)
Durand School
District 322 IL
(135849)
Mother Caroline MA
Academy (225978)
Nicollet School
District 507 MN

(133796)

2399052530

2399027616

2399054020

2399053875

2399016711

2399025858

2399046825

2399010877

IC  Funded
1A Ful\rIlc()iiied
BM Ful\rIlcc)ltéd
e Ful\rll(()ited
IC Ful\rll(c)ited
BM Ful\rIlc()iiied
Ic Ful\rIlcc)ltéd
IC  Funded

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2399052530.007 was
modified from Conne...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:FRN Line Item #
2399054020.001 was for
FC-10-PG431-247-02-12,
FC-10-F108P-24...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399053875.008 was
modifi...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399016711.002 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented on
your FCC Form 471, E...

Amount

$19,650.40

$6,874.83

$847.96

$14,854.58

$73,432.91

$440.02

$3,100.11

$3,728.99

Amount

$19,650.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,728.99




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Christenson Electric,
Inc. (143009820)

Code Red Security
LLC (143049878)

COGENT
COMMUNICATIONS,

(143035907)
Comcast Business

Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Phone, LLC
(143034516)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

INC. dba PSINet, Inc.

Park County School
District 01 (142504)

Villa Maria
Education Center
(6417)

Castle Rock School
Dist 401 (145344)

Johnsburg C U
School Dist 12
(135280)

Ravenswood City
Elem Sch Dist
(144157)

Archdiocese
Philadelphia Schs
(196692)

Placerville Union
School District
(144571)

Genesee
Valley/Wayne-Finger
Lakes Educational
Technology Service
(124968)

CT

WA

IL

CA

PA

CA

NY

2399038346

2399046295

2399005022

2399053997

2399056854

2399046986

2399026267

2399050384

BM

IA

IC

IA

IA

IA

IC

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$16,331.17 to
$15,725.01 ...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.||MR2:FRN
Line Item # 23990...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:FRN Line Item
2399056854.001 was for
both Fiber Ethernet and
Cabling and was...

MR1:Data Transmission
and/or Internet Access
Services requested in
FRN are conne...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$11,431.82

$1,938.99

$23,030.30

$1,137.50

$16,200.00

$15,190.46

$85,944.96

$30,508.88

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$16,200.00

$15,190.46

$85,944.96

$30,508.88




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

Dayton Cincinnati
Technology Services
LLC (143029719)

Dayton Cincinnati
Technology Services
LLC (143029719)

DHE Computer
Systems, LLC
(143048150)

DirectNetworks, Inc
(143050207)

DJJ Sales Associates ,
Inc d/b/a New Era
technology LI
(143052247)

En-Net Services, LLC
(143034194)

ePlus Technology,
Inc. (143006553)

Genesee
Valley/Wayne-Finger
Lakes Educational
Technology Service
(124968)

Eastland/Fairfield
Career And
Technical Schools
(129134)

Eastland/Fairfield
Career And
Technical Schools
(129134)

Douglas County
School District R E 1
(142133)

Cambridge School
District (132931)

Archdiocese
Philadelphia Schs
(196692)

Perkiomen Valley
School Dist (126224)

Upper Bucks County
Technical School
(19657)

NY

OH

OH

CO

WI

PA

PA

PA

2399050397

2399032891

2399030459

2399033283

2399057196

2399057004

2399037304

2399040821

BM

IC

IC

IC

BM

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The One-Time Unit
Costs for FRN Line Item
2399032891.001 was
modified from $...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced
from $44870.00to
$27,088.26 to remove...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399033283.002 was
modifie...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$23,951.32 to $2,636.66
to agree with the
applican...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$2,270.66

$1,588.40

$5,417.65

$61,626.56

$14,370.79

$18,540.00

$3,945.16

$2,365.95

Amount

$0.00

$1,588.40

$5,417.65

$61,626.56

$0.00

$18,540.00

$0.00

$2,365.95




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

Golden West
Technologies
(143007054)

Golden West
Technologies
(143007054)

Golden West
Technologies
(143007054)

GovConnection, Inc.
(143026005)

Hye Tech Network &
Security Solutions
LLC (143035587)

JSK Company, Inc
(143007431)

Knowing
Technologies, LLC
(143045275)

Micro Technology
Group, Inc.
(143008940)

Crow Creek Sioux
Tribal Schools
(17000375)

Crow Creek Sioux
Tribal Schools
(17000375)

Crow Creek Sioux
Tribal Schools
(17000375)

Warren Co School
District R 3 (136954)

Phoenix Elementary
School District 1
(142894)

Batesville Public
School Dist (139619)

Community School
For Creative
Education
(16073919)

Archdiocese
Philadelphia Schs
(196692)

SD

SD

SD

MO

AZ

AR

CA

PA

2399031954

2399033662

2399033739

2399017583

2399024941

2399059578

2399033830

2399056502

IC

BM

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MRI1:The One Time
Ineligible Unit Cost for
FRN Line Item
2399031954.001 was
modif...

MR1:The dollars
requested for the
Maintenance Support
Services covered
multiple ...

MRI1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The
amount of the fundin...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The type of internal
connection for FRN Line
Item 2399024941.003
was modifie...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.||MR2:BEN
17034134 Whit...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$41,723.82 to 37,662.00
t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$43,620.08

$5,859.44

$9,081.16

$1,900.94

$30,554.71

$0.00

$27,907.20

$41,102.48

Amount

$43,620.08

$0.00

$9,081.16

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$27,907.20

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

Milne Electric Inc
(143036056)

Network Outsource,
Inc (143024572)

Peak Methods, Inc
(143031547)

Peak Methods, Inc
(143031547)

Peak Methods, Inc
(143031547)

Peak Methods, Inc
(143031547)

Quantum PC
Services, LLC
(143051219)

Arlington School
District 16 (145204)

Grand Concourse
Academy Charter
School (16077355)

Buhler Usd 313
(138021)

Buhler Usd 313
(138021)

Buhler Usd 313
(138021)

Buhler Usd 313
(138021)

New London School
District (133488)

WA

NY

KS

KS

KS

KS

WI

2399038258

2399034624

2399028169

2399027144

2399029870

2399029872

2399055383

IA

IC

BM

IC

IC

BM

BM

Not
Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399034624.003 was
modifie...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN
2399027144.005
modified in accordance
with...

MRI1:FRN
2399027144.005
modified in accordance
with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The
Quant...

MR1:FRN
2399029870.004
modified in accordance
with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The One
T...

MR1:FRN
2399029872.001
modified in accordance
with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The One
T...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$3,750.52

$7,808.10

$588.00

$36,917.42

$11,654.45

$893.52

$2,169.92

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$588.00

$36,917.42

$11,654.45

$893.52

$2,169.92




Service Provider Requested Committed

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Amount Amount
MR1:Approved as
Questivity Inc Butternut School submitted. MR1:The
(143036495) District (133262) Bl ZABEOLEZIS BN sl e v ety Betied LIRS
any RAL correctio...
MR1:The amount of the
R.A. Networks Warren Co School Not funding request was
(143026806) District R 3 (136954) MO 2399017568 ' MB b/ jed changed from $3500.00 $2,450.00 $0.00
to $1523.55tor...
MR1:Approved as
R.A. Networks Warren Co School Not submitted. MR1:Per
(143026806) District R 3 (136954) MO 2399015043 BM o/ 4ed  program rules, closed H0,1BIEE S0.00
entities are not eli...
\ . MR1:Approved as
. Taylor'S Crossing ; _
R.S. Services, LLC  phjic Charter ID 2399012005 BM _ ot ~ submitted MRI:The $4,200.00 $0.00
(143046740) Funded applicant did not submit
School (16037992) )
any RAL correctio...
MR1:Approved as
R.S. Services, LLC White Pines Charter Not submitted. MR1:The
(143046740) St oolll6060555 I e 252 E L e 2 R e e i s b . e te S0.00
any RAL correctio...
MR1:The FRN was
RE2 TECHNOLOGY Southwest Metro Not modified from
CONSULTANTS INC  Intermediate District =~ MN 2399042173 IC Funded $15,966.90 to $7,987.05 $0.00
(143046370) 288 (133590) $15,974.1?0 to agree
with the applic...
MR1:Approved as
. submitted. MR1:The
SCIUE DGR SIS, )2y BRI s TX 2399008821 BM _\°'  enrollment for BEN $3,250.80 $0.00
Inc. (143032433) (141234) Funded
202836 Academy of
Choic...
MR1:Approved as
. Meade School :
SHI International e Not submitted. MR1:The
Corpo. (143012572) District 46-1 SD 2399008545 IC Funded applicant did not submit $2,388.00 $0.00
(134311) )
any RAL correctio...




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Skyline Technology

Solutions, LLC.
(143030106)

TelAlaska Long
Distance, Inc.
(143019753)

Turn-key

Technologies, Inc.

(143032154)

Ultra Inc.
(143005316)

Verve Cloud, Inc
(143054449)

West Central
Telephone Assn.
(143002146)

XT Solutions, LLC
(143046599)

Zayo Group, LLC
(143023855)

Washington County
School Dist (126412)

Pribilof School
District Consortium
(17011643)

Archdiocese
Philadelphia Schs
(196692)

Central Lyon Comm
School Dist (132318)

The Charter School
Of San Diego District
(104147)

Battle Lake School
District 542
(133973)

Raccoon Cons
School District 1
(136711)

Rockwall Indep
School District
(140480)

MD

AK

PA

IA

CA

MN

IL

TX

2399021387

2399035091

2399056640

2399039519

2399054222

2399035662

2399016376

2399042714

IC

IA

IC

IC

IA

BM

IC

IA

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$22,960.00 to
$17,633.30 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1: RAL
change implemented on
your FCC Form 471, ...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399056640.002 was
modifie...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced
from $38,504.40 to
$26,668.64 to remo...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$79,957.80 to
$91,489.08 to agree with
the applica...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$18,368.00

$190,080.00

$30,987.36

$23,102.64

$73,191.26

$23,961.00

$18,504.50

$31,716.00

Amount

$0.00

$190,080.00

$0.00

$0.00

$73,191.26

$23,961.00

$0.00

$31,716.00
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