Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 088
- Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. (143033956)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	2399019023	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The Total Quantity of Equipment Maintained for FRN Line Item 2399019023.002	\$213,296.49	\$213,296.49
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	New London School District (133488)	WI	2399055161	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,632.23	\$10,632.23
Amcomm Telecommunications Inc. (143008332)	Whittemore Prescott Area Schools (131174)	MI	2399024033	IA	Not Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 4/4/2022 to 02/14/2023 to agree wit	\$25,695.00	\$0.00
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Wilsona School District (144017)	CA	2399057818	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$37,402.81	\$0.00
Arkansas K12 LLC (143034077)	Cedar Ridge School District (16026177)	AR	2399002404	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399002404.002 was modifie	\$7,450.85	\$0.00
Arkansas K12 LLC (143034077)	Cotter Public School District (139647)	AR	2399028125	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,259.31	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Associated IT Services LLC (143053164)	Archdiocese Philadelphia Schs (196692)	PA	2399052530	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2399052530.007 was modified from Conne	\$19,650.40	\$19,650.40
Cablevision Systems Corporation (Education Dept) (143007246)	Lead Charter School (17013888)	NJ	2399027616	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,874.83	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Byron Public Library District (135840)	IL	2399054020	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2399054020.001 was for FC-10-PG431-247-02-12, FC-10-F108P-24	\$847.96	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Byron Public Library District (135840)	IL	2399053875	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399053875.008 was modifi	\$14,854.58	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Cloverleaf Local School Dist (129545)	ОН	2399016711	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399016711.002 was modifie	\$73,432.91	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Durand School District 322 (135849)	IL	2399025858	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$440.02	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Mother Caroline Academy (225978)	MA	2399046825	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$3,100.11	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Nicollet School District 507 (133796)	MN	2399010877	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471, E	\$3,728.99	\$3,728.99

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Park County School District 01 (142504)	WY	2399038346	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$16,331.17 to \$15,725.01	\$11,431.82	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Villa Maria Education Center (6417)	СТ	2399046295	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR2:FRN Line Item # 23990	\$1,938.99	\$0.00
Christenson Electric, Inc. (143009820)	Castle Rock School Dist 401 (145344)	WA	2399005022	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$23,030.30	\$0.00
Code Red Security LLC (143049878)	Johnsburg C U School Dist 12 (135280)	IL	2399053997	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,137.50	\$0.00
COGENT COMMUNICATIONS, INC. dba PSINet, Inc. (143035907)	Ravenswood City Elem Sch Dist (144157)	CA	2399056854	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item 2399056854.001 was for both Fiber Ethernet and Cabling and was	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Archdiocese Philadelphia Schs (196692)	PA	2399046986	IA	Funded	MR1:Data Transmission and/or Internet Access Services requested in FRN are conne	\$15,190.46	\$15,190.46
Comcast Phone, LLC (143034516)	Placerville Union School District (144571)	CA	2399026267	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$85,944.96	\$85,944.96
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Genesee Valley/Wayne-Finger Lakes Educational Technology Service (124968)	NY	2399050384	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$30,508.88	\$30,508.88

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Genesee Valley/Wayne-Finger Lakes Educational Technology Service (124968)	NY	2399050397	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,270.66	\$0.00
Dayton Cincinnati Technology Services LLC (143029719)	Eastland/Fairfield Career And Technical Schools (129134)	ОН	2399032891	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The One-Time Unit Costs for FRN Line Item 2399032891.001 was modified from \$	\$1,588.40	\$1,588.40
Dayton Cincinnati Technology Services LLC (143029719)	Eastland/Fairfield Career And Technical Schools (129134)	ОН	2399030459	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$44870.00to \$27,088.26 to remove	\$5,417.65	\$5,417.65
DHE Computer Systems, LLC (143048150)	Douglas County School District R E 1 (142133)	СО	2399033283	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399033283.002 was modifie	\$61,626.56	\$61,626.56
DirectNetworks, Inc (143050207)	Cambridge School District (132931)	WI	2399057196	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$23,951.32 to \$2,636.66 to agree with the applican	\$14,370.79	\$0.00
DJJ Sales Associates , Inc d/b/a New Era technology LI (143052247)	Archdiocese Philadelphia Schs (196692)	PA	2399057004	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$18,540.00	\$18,540.00
En-Net Services, LLC (143034194)	Perkiomen Valley School Dist (126224)	PA	2399037304	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,945.16	\$0.00
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Upper Bucks County Technical School (19657)	PA	2399040821	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,365.95	\$2,365.95

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Golden West Technologies (143007054)	Crow Creek Sioux Tribal Schools (17000375)	SD	2399031954	IC	Funded	MR1:The One Time Ineligible Unit Cost for FRN Line Item 2399031954.001 was modif	\$43,620.08	\$43,620.08
Golden West Technologies (143007054)	Crow Creek Sioux Tribal Schools (17000375)	SD	2399033662	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:The dollars requested for the Maintenance Support Services covered multiple	\$5,859.44	\$0.00
Golden West Technologies (143007054)	Crow Creek Sioux Tribal Schools (17000375)	SD	2399033739	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The amount of the fundin	\$9,081.16	\$9,081.16
GovConnection, Inc. (143026005)	Warren Co School District R 3 (136954)	МО	2399017583	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,900.94	\$0.00
Hye Tech Network & Security Solutions LLC (143035587)	Phoenix Elementary School District 1 (142894)	AZ	2399024941	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The type of internal connection for FRN Line Item 2399024941.003 was modifie	\$30,554.71	\$0.00
JSK Company, Inc (143007431)	Batesville Public School Dist (139619)	AR	2399059578	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR2:BEN 17034134 Whit	\$0.00	\$0.00
Knowing Technologies, LLC (143045275)	Community School For Creative Education (16073919)	CA	2399033830	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$41,723.82 to 37,662.00 t	\$27,907.20	\$27,907.20
Micro Technology Group, Inc. (143008940)	Archdiocese Philadelphia Schs (196692)	PA	2399056502	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$41,102.48	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Milne Electric Inc (143036056)	Arlington School District 16 (145204)	WA	2399038258	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,750.52	\$0.00
Network Outsource, Inc (143024572)	Grand Concourse Academy Charter School (16077355)	NY	2399034624	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399034624.003 was modifie	\$7,808.10	\$0.00
Peak Methods, Inc (143031547)	Buhler Usd 313 (138021)	KS	2399028169	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN 2399027144.005 modified in accordance with	\$588.00	\$588.00
Peak Methods, Inc (143031547)	Buhler Usd 313 (138021)	KS	2399027144	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2399027144.005 modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The Quant	\$36,917.42	\$36,917.42
Peak Methods, Inc (143031547)	Buhler Usd 313 (138021)	KS	2399029870	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN 2399029870.004 modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The One T	\$11,654.45	\$11,654.45
Peak Methods, Inc (143031547)	Buhler Usd 313 (138021)	KS	2399029872	ВМ	Funded	MR1:FRN 2399029872.001 modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The One T	\$893.52	\$893.52
Quantum PC Services, LLC (143051219)	New London School District (133488)	WI	2399055383	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,169.92	\$2,169.92

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Questivity Inc (143036495)	Butternut School District (133262)	WI	2399016214	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,368.23	\$1,368.23
R.A. Networks (143026806)	Warren Co School District R 3 (136954)	МО	2399017568	МВ	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$3500.00 to \$1523.55 to r	\$2,450.00	\$0.00
R.A. Networks (143026806)	Warren Co School District R 3 (136954)	МО	2399015043	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:Per program rules, closed entities are not eli	\$3,763.93	\$0.00
R.S. Services, LLC (143046740)	Taylor'S Crossing Public Charter School (16037992)	ID	2399012005	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,200.00	\$0.00
R.S. Services, LLC (143046740)	White Pines Charter School (16069555)	ID	2399013529	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,000.00	\$0.00
RE2 TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS INC (143046370)	Southwest Metro Intermediate District 288 (133590)	MN	2399042173	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$15,966.90 to \$15,974.1?0 to agree with the applic	\$7,987.05	\$0.00
Sequel Data Systems, Inc. (143032433)	Spring Branch Isd (141234)	TX	2399008821	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 202836 Academy of Choic	\$3,250.80	\$0.00
SHI International Corpo. (143012572)	Meade School District 46-1 (134311)	SD	2399008545	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,388.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Skyline Technology Solutions, LLC. (143030106)	Washington County School Dist (126412)	MD	2399021387	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$22,960.00 to \$17,633.30	\$18,368.00	\$0.00
TelAlaska Long Distance, Inc. (143019753)	Pribilof School District Consortium (17011643)	AK	2399035091	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1: RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471,	\$190,080.00	\$190,080.00
Turn-key Technologies, Inc. (143032154)	Archdiocese Philadelphia Schs (196692)	PA	2399056640	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399056640.002 was modifie	\$30,987.36	\$0.00
Ultra Inc. (143005316)	Central Lyon Comm School Dist (132318)	IA	2399039519	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$38,504.40 to \$26,668.64 to remo	\$23,102.64	\$0.00
Verve Cloud, Inc (143054449)	The Charter School Of San Diego District (104147)	CA	2399054222	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$79,957.80 to \$91,489.08 to agree with the applica	\$73,191.26	\$73,191.26
West Central Telephone Assn. (143002146)	Battle Lake School District 542 (133973)	MN	2399035662	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$23,961.00	\$23,961.00
XT Solutions, LLC (143046599)	Raccoon Cons School District 1 (136711)	IL	2399016376	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$18,504.50	\$0.00
Zayo Group, LLC (143023855)	Rockwall Indep School District (140480)	TX	2399042714	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$31,716.00	\$31,716.00



Source: E-<u>rate</u> Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, January 08th, 2025 at 08:05 AM CST